Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-877-362-1101 | www.dimplex.com
© 2019 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-041-R04-101119
HTC Series
ELECTRONIC LINE VOLTAGE THERMOSTATS
Easy-to-use line voltage thermostats for use with linear and panel convectors, electric baseboards,
fan-forced heaters, and radiant heaters.
BENEFITS

HTC621W DWT431W-P
HTC521W DWT431W
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Description Watts Volts
Programmable
HTC621W
Electronic 7-day
Programmable
1800W /
3600W
120V /
240V
DWT431W-P
Electronic 7-day
Programmable
2000W /
4000W
120V /
240V
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Description Watts Volts
Non-Programmable
HTC521W Electronic
Non-Programmable
1800W /
3600W
120V /
240V
DWT431W Electronic
Non-Programmable
2000W /
4000W
120V /
240V